

The Scripps Ranch Women's Club (SRWC) is a local women's non-profit, 501(c) 3 charitable organization with a slogan "Women United in Community Spirit". The Purpose of the SRWC is to encourage community involvement in charitable, civic, cultural and social interests. As such, the SRWC accepts applications for and provides annual donations to Scripps Ranch non-profit organizations and projects.

SRWC Donation applications are accepted through April 12 of the funding year. Applications will be evaluated based on:

- The proposed project's support for the Purpose and Objectives of the Scripps Ranch Women's Club
- The proposed project's support for one or more Scripps Ranch Community efforts

Recipients will be notified by June 30 and funding will be distributed by July 1, annually.

Emphasis will be placed on projects that provide clear demonstration of support to the citizens of Scripps Ranch. The applicant may be a 501 (c) 3 organization, however this is not a requirement for consideration.

Required: Contact the Scripps Ranch Women's Club Vice-president, Sally Anderson at sallyb.anderson46@gmail.com with questions about your proposed project and timeline. Applications are accepted until April 12 of the funding year. Funds approved via this process will be distributed by July 1.

 Name of Proposed Program / Project: 	
2. Applicant Name:	
<u></u>	
3. Contact Name/Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Phone:	Liliali

- 4. Project Description: Please attach a one page description of the project including (1) activities,
- (2) goals, (3) timelines and (4) the measurements of success.

5. What financial support is being reque	ested from Scripp	s Ranch Women's Club and what is the
timeline for support?		
a. Total Donation Requested	\$	Date Requested
b. Total Donation Project Budget	t \$	
6. Please attach proof of your 501 (c) 3 s	status, if applicab	le.
Please submit to:		
Scripps Ranch Women's Club 10755-F Scripps Poway Parkway San Diego, CA 92131	#120	
Agreement		
• • •	ree that if this app	mation, including a personal interview, to plication is accepted and I receive funding, I
	ct specified in the	set financial obligations that I have incurred or application accepted by SRWC. I further rred because of this award.
for obtaining a SRWC Donation. I author	rize SRWC to veril	application are true and correct and are given fy the statements contained herein and I is application will be held in confidence.
Applicant's Signature		Date